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STATEMENT
of
the

NEW
ZEALAND

COMPANY'S
FOURTHS

ACCOUNT
(in

the
Colony),
to

the
30th
June,
1856.

R.
F.

Pouter, Accountant
to
the
Treasury.

Credits.

Remittances.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

On
Sales
of
Crown

Lands
on

account
of
the
period
ante-

cedent
to
1st
January,
1853

Ditto,

ditto,

on
accountof
the
nine
months
to

30th
September,

1853

Ditto,

ditto,

on
account
of
the
nine
months
to

30th
June,

1854

50
0
10

10,003
9

7£

To
British

Treasury
during
the
nine

months
ended
30th

September,
1853

1,663
0

8

Ditto;

ditto,

ended
30th
June,
1854

21,786
11
0

30,607
13
3|

36,699
13
1

Ditto,

ditto,

the
year

ended
30th
June,
1855

25,461
18
0|

Ditto,

ditto,

yearended
30th
Juue,
1855

Ditto,

ditto,

yearended
30th
June,
1856

4,332
15
4

Ditto,

ditto,

the
year

ended
30th
June,
1856
15,935
7

2i

See
General
Account
Current
'IX)

£

Balance
due
on

the
31st

December,
1852

82,058
9

6,318
12

0 2

See
General

Account
Current
(IX)

Balance
due
on30th

June,
1856

£

64,482 23,895
0 1

1 1

88,377
1

2

88,377
1

2
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