STATEMENT OF THE NEW ZEALAND COMPANY'S FOURTHS ACCOUNT (IN THE COLONY), TO THE 30TH JUNE, 1856.

			•
	d. 1 8 1 2 4 5 4 4		Ø
	s. 0 111 111 113 115 115 115 115 115 115 115	0	, 1
	£ s. d 1,663 0 21,786 11 86,699 13 4,332 15	64,482 $23,895$	88,377
	4 12 86 4		
REMITTANCES.	To British Treasury during the nine months ended 30th September, 1853 Ditto, ditto, year ended 30th June, 1855 Ditto, ditto, year ended 30th June, 1855 Ditto, ditto, year ended 30th June, 1856	See General Account Current (IX) Balance due on 30th June, 1856	£
	£ s. d. 50 0 10 10,003 9 74 30,607 13 32 25,461 18 02 15,935 7 22	82,058 9 0 6,318 12 2	88,377 1 2
Credits.	On Sales of Crown Lands on account of the period antecedent to 1st January, 1853	See General Account Current (IX) Balance due on the 31st December, 1852	£

B. F. Porter,
Accountant to the Treasury.